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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15057

Division: 11UG 1st WEST

Date: Sunday, March 24, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA Charlotte King G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 03B (Turf)

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) PTFC Triad Premier G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) CSA Charlotte King G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

13 (11U) PTFC Triad Premier G

01
10
11
12
13
14
15
02
26
04
06
07
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Brooklyn Miles
Cora Newman
Lane Spotts
Reign Edmonson
Madeline Dixon
Mary Bowman
Payton Aust
Kinley Barber
Gabriella Hernandez
Addison Dewitt
Sadie Proctor
Mary-Katherine Cepko
Anna Scott Masten
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




